
LOT 7 BLOCK 4 LAKEWOOD S/D.
ORB 640-489,90, 772-2169

MANN MARK ROBERT
222 SE LAKEWOOD LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-6731

05-4S-17-07813-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/03/2016 DF 0.31 12,825 0 0 12,825

STANDARD
1
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300
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112,957
66,009

HX HB 41,009
25,000

178,966
0

178,966

0772/2169 3/31/1993 WD Q I 03 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT C MANN

MARK ROBERT MANN

0640/0489 12/24/1987 WD U I 53,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BREZA H MICHAEL

MANN ROBERT C &
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SALE:1:1: LOT 7 BLK 4 LAKEWOOD

2016HX Base Yr

222 SE LAKEWOOD LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,360 96.5250 108.11 255,140 1960 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2186

BAS 2,186 100 2,186 153,613

FOP 66 30 20 1,405

UDC 465 25 116 8,152

UST 85 45 38 2,670

2,802 2,360 165,841

BAS= W35 N14 W21 S59 E19 FOP= E6 N11 W6 S11$ N11 E20 N13 E17
N21$ PTR=N30 UDC=  N25W5 UST= W17 S5 E17 N5$ S5 W17 S20 E22$
S30$.

BAS

35

14

21

59

19

11

20

13

17

21

FOP

6

11

6

11

UDC
25

5
5

17

20

22

UST
17

5
17

5

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

300

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-290.00 150.00 13,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,825


